ASMD2920SL Series Surface Mount PTC Devices
PRODUCT DATASHEET
Surface Mount PTC Devices
ASMD2920SL Series Surface Mount PTC Devices
Description
Features
●
●

Revised 08/28/25
ASMD2920SL Series Surface Mount PTC Devices
Part Number System
Special Voltage Rating(Optional)
Holding Current Rating
Super Low resistance
Device Dimensions:
Length/width(Unit:1/100 inch) Size 2920 inch
Surface Mount Device
 ASMD 2920 SL               -
W
H
CD
REEL DIMENSIONS: EIA-481-1(mm)
C
D
W
H
φ178 ±1.0
φ60.2 ± 0.5
17.0 ± 0.2
19.5 ± 1.0
Packaging Quantity
Quantity
ASMD2920SL500~1000
ASMD2920SL1100、1200
ASMD2920SL800-24V、900-24V、1000-24V、1100-21V、1200-24V
2,000 pcs/reel
1,000 pcs/reel
1,500 pcs/reel
Model
JDT Fuse Industrial Co., Ltd
www.jdtfuse.com Revised 08/28/25
Page 6/7
ASMD2920SL Series Surface Mount PTC Devices
Application Notice
1. Operation of these PPTC devices beyond the stated maximum ratings could result in damage to the devices
and lead to electrical arcing and/or fire；
    PPTC 器件在超过规定的最大值额定值运行可能会导致器件损坏以及导致电弧和/或火灾。